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Anlage
Kirchstrasse 51, 72829 Engstingen

Sportwart/in
Schnitzer, Klaus
T 0175/5944240 sportwart@tcengstingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Becker, Felix
T 0172 2142628 felix.becker93@web.de
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Herren 60 1
MF: Karl-Heinz Gauss
m 01776455832; Karl-heinz.gauss@bewo-pfullingen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gauss, Karl-Heinz
Vohringer, Wolfgang
Geiselhart, Hubert
Wedel, Gerd
Christner, Bernd
Fulde, Erich
Kaufmann, Ulrich
Armbruster, Klaus
Kruse, Jurgen
Straube, Hans-Jurgen
Brunner, Werner
Rettschlag, Hartmut
Goller, Heinz
Staneker, Martin

Ersatzspieler
E1 Herzel, Norbert

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16050781
16250989
14650748
16050019
15450871
16150857
15350676
16050908
16250861
14404308
15751398
15351003
15250848
15850868

15050937

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,6
LK16,7
LK18,8
LK19,9
LK19,9
LK21,6
LK22,9
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK23,8

LK15,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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